GBPF Classic Powerlifting Wilks (Women)

GBPF Rankings 2014 (Women)

GBPF Equipped Powerlifting Wilks (Women)
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Name

Louise Murray
Rosimery Lima
Ellie Steel

Louise Richardson
Abi Graham
Louise Edwards
Hazeline Hu
Rachael Bell
Kaytee Poolton
Tanya Bull

Nina Cambatta
Pelin Baykal

Anna Macnab
Charlotte Shotton-Gale
Louise Whithington
Gabriel Ervine
Apple Doepner

R Atemie

Megan Batchelor
Jenny Hunter

Age
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Wilks

440.59
427.42
401.86
397.45
386.88
384.81
377.67
376.30
372.59
371.68
371.41
369.60
366.75
365.60
365.11
361.50
356.90
356.24
354.57
354.12

Div
SCO
WAL
WM
SE
EM
YNE
NIPF
NIPF
WM
WAL
ENG
ENG
GL
GBR
YNE
NIPF
SCO
GL
SM
EM

Venue

British Classic 2014
IPF Classic 2014
British Classic 2014
IPF Classic 2014
British Classic 2014
British Classic 2014
NI Raw 2014

4 Nations 2014
British Classic 2014
4 Nations 2014

4 Nations 2014

4 Nations 2014
British Classic 2014
IPF Classic 2014
British Classic 2014
4 Nations 2014
British Classic 2014
All England 2014
British Classic 2014
IPF Classic 2014

Name Age Wilks Div Venue
1 Rosimery Lima S 535.69 WAL 4 Nations
2 Louise Murray S 531.39 SCO 4 Nations
3 Ellie Steel J 523.58 ENG 4 Nations
4 Sharn Rowlands J 483.73 ENG 4 Nations
5 Charlie Shotton-Gale S 473.18 SwW IPF Champs 2014
6 Louise Edwards S 465.73 ENG  IPF Champs 2014
7 Victoria Embleton S 439.19 SwW West Euro 2014
8 Mary Anderson M1 436.00 SCO  Scottish Open 2014
9 Jacqueline Blasbery M2 431.96 GBR  Euro Master 2014
10 Jennifer Hunter M2 431.45 GBR  IPF Master 2014
11 Jean Maton M2 427.42 GBR  British Masters 2014
12 Susannah Butler J 415.93 Sw West Euro 2014
13 Carol Taylor M2 404.18 GBR  Euro Master 2014
14 Lucy Rayner SJ 397.21 Sw British 2014
15 Amanda Gisby 395.99 WAL 4 Nations
16 Lisa Davidson M1 395.93 GBR  British Masters 2014
17 Michelle Brand 391.07 SCO 4 Nations
18 Susan Hollands M3 387.23 GBR  British Masters 2014
19 Ella Hope S 377.80 SM British 2014
20 Amy Spencer J 375.92 WAL 4 Nations
GBPF Equipped Bench Wilks (Women)
Name Age Wilks Div Venue
1 Jackie Blasbery M2 105.06 EM IPF Masters
2 Ellie Steel J 101.43 WM  British
3 Megan Ainsworth J 100.69 NM British
4 Jenny Hunter M2 100.03 EM IPF Masters
5 Jean Maton M2 98.57 SM British
6 Jennifer Nicoll M1 94.03 Sw IPF Masters
7 Alison Booker S 90.30 NM British
8 Wendie Kirkland M1 77.96 NM IPF Masters
9
10
11
12
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14
15
16
17
18
19
20

GBPF Rankings 2014 (Women)




GBPF Classic Powerlifting (Women) 43kg

GBPF Rankings 2014 (Women)

GBPF Equipped Powerlifting (Women) 43kg

43kg Name Age Total Wilks Div Venue 43kg Name Age Total Wilks Div Venue

1 1 S Rowlands J 330.0 473.85 EM All England 2014
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GBPF Classic Powerlifting (Women) 47kg GBPF Equipped Powerlifting (Women) 47kg

47kg Name Age Total Wilks Div Venue 47kg Name Age Total Wilks Div Venue

1 Tessa Hart S 255.0 346.91 GBR IPF Classic 2014 1 Sharn Rowlands J 342.5 483.73 ENG 4 Nations

2 Rebecca Heath S 252.5 342.72 SE British Classic 2014 2 L Edwards S 320.0 435.68 YNE  All England 2014
3 Marina Cornwall M3 245.0 342.62 SE IPF Classic 2014 3 M Cornwall M3 2525 350.70 SM All England 2014
4 | Flanagan M2 220.0 322.98 EM All England 2014 4 Rebecca Heath S 237.5 326.85 EM British 2014
5 Susan Mair J 147.5 204.24 SCO Scottish RAW 2014 5 Kay Adams M1 2225 307.14 GBR  British Masters 2014
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GBPF Classic Powerlifting (Women) 52kg

GBPF Rankings 2014 (Women)

GBPF Equipped Powerlifting (Women) 52kg

52kg Name Age Total Wilks Div Venue 52kg Name Age Total Wilks Div Venue

1 Hazeline Hu S 302.5 377.67 NIPF NI Raw 2014 1 Louise Edwards S 367.5 465.73 ENG  IPF Champs 2014
2 Louise Edwards S 300.0 384.81 YNE British Classic 2014 2 Jennifer Hunter M2 345.0 431.45 GBR  IPF Master 2014
3 Kaytee Poolton J 294.0 372.59 WM British Classic 2014 3 Susannah Butler J 332.5 415.93 SwW West Euro 2014
4 Jenny Hunter M2 283.0 354.12 EM IPF Classic 2014 4 Katie Poolton J 285.0 363.37 YNE  British 2014

5 K Pullon S 269.0 339.88 SwW All England 2014 5

6 Alison Drysdale S 267.5 336.46 NIPF NI Raw 2014 6

7 Anastasia Dharma 255.0 322.93 GBR Uni Champ 2014 7

8 Anita Kidgell M1 245.0 308.16 SE British Classic 2014 8

9 Annabell Gillan SJ 237.5 301.43 Sco British Classic 2014 9

10 Chandni Ravalia 237.5 297.40 GBR Uni Champ 2014 10

11 Nia Evans S 230.0 292.79 WAL  Welsh Champ 2014 11

12 Elizabeth Hill S 222.5 286.69 Sco British Classic 2014 12

13 Julia Sklar 220.0 280.28 GBR Uni Champ 2014 13

14 Gail Bremner M2 200.0 249.32 SCO Scottish Open 2014 14

15 Rachel Smith S 187.5 241.24 GL British Classic 2014 15
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GBPF Classic Powerlifting (Women) 57kg GBPF Equipped Powerlifting (Women) 57kg

57kg Name Age Total Wilks Div Venue 57kg Name Age Total Wilks Div Venue

1 Louise Murray S 365.0 440.59 SCO British Classic 2014 1 Louise Murray S 451.0 531.39 SCO 4 Nations

2 Rosimery Lima S 362.5 427.42 WAL  IPF Classic 2014 2 Rosimery Lima S) 450.0 525.06 GBR  IPF Champs 2014
3 Ellie Steel J 342.5 401.86 WM British Classic 2014 3 Ellie Steel J 442.5 523.58 ENG 4 Nations

4 Rachael Bell S 3225 376.30 NIPF 4 Nations 2014 4 Carol Taylor M2 3475 404.18 GBR  Euro Master 2014
5 Pelin Baykal S 315.0 369.60 ENG 4 Nations 2014 5 Lucy Rayner SJ 335.0 397.21 Sw British 2014

6 Linh Nguyen S 300.0 348.60 NIPF NI Raw 2014 6

7 Faye Jordan S 297.5 352.51 EM All England 2014 7

8 Gabrielle Ervine S 295.0 343.26 NIPF NI Raw 2014 8

9 Chloe Simpson S 287.5 342.60 NIPF 4 Nations 2014 9

10 Siobhan Hynes S 287.5 334.07 NIPF NI Raw 2014 10

11 Tiffany Annan S 275.0 321.78 GL British Classic 2014 11

12 Molly Gray J 272.5 321.53 SCO Scottish RAW 2014 12

13 Katharine Stewart S 265.0 313.12 NIPF NI Raw 2014 13

14 Lucy Rayner SJ 262.5 324.34 SwW British Classic 2014 14

15 Medb Murtagh J 260.0 312.05 NIPF NI Raw 2014 15

16 Amanda Mulholland S 260.0 309.82 SCO Scottish Open 2014 16

17 Sussannah Butler J 247.5 306.73 SM British Classic 2014 17

18 Anneli Ritari-Stewart M1 247.5  288.79 SCo Scottish Masters 2014 18

19 Danielle Wing S 247.5  288.78 WAL  Welsh Champ 2014 19

20 Elizabeth Street M1 2450 294.47 WM British Masters 2014 20
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GBPF Classic Powerlifting (Women) 63kg

GBPF Rankings 2014 (Women)

GBPF Equipped Powerlifting (Women) 63kg

63kg Name Age Total Wilks Div Venue 63kg Name Age Total Wilks Div Venue

1 Abi Graham S 355.0 386.88 EM British Classic 2014 1 Rosimery Lima S 478.0 535.69 WAL 4 Nations

2 Nina Cambatta S 345.0 37141 ENG 4 Nations 2014 2 Ellie Steel 442.5 507.23 GBR  IPF Champs 2014
3 Rebecca Lynn-Nicholson S 320.0 350.46 GL British Classic 2014 3 Amanda Gisby 345.0 395.99 WAL 4 Nations

4 Lucy Cohen S 320.0 346.59 WAL 4 Nations 2014 4 Jawine Westland S 310.0 335.36 NI NI Maxx 2014
5 Gabriel Ervine 317.5 361.50 NIPF 4 Nations 2014 5 Martina Donnellan 302.5 336.39 NI 4 Nations

6 Khrys Kyriacou S 317.5 348.17 SE British Classic 2014 6 Rowan H-Horne 300.0 329.81 SCO 4 Nations

7 Beverley Rodgers S 315.0 339.10 SM British Classic 2014 7 Karenjeet Bains J 275.0 314.16 WM  British 2014
8 Emma Cresswell S 305.0 340.93 WAL  British Classic 2014 8 Claire Conway 275.0 305.80 NI 4 Nations

9 Rowan Hendry-Horne S 305.0 335.71 SCO British Classic 2014 9 Sue Giles M2  260.0 256.48 GBR  Euro Master 2014
10 Leane Knight 302.5 324.89 GBR Uni Champ 2014 10

11 Sarah Lucas S 297.5 32341 NIPF NI Raw 2014 11

12 Louise Millar S 295.0 317.21 NIPF NI Raw 2014 12

13 Moira Pritchard S 295.0 316.83 SW British Classic 2014 13

14 Martina Donnellan S 292.5 327.37 NIPF NI Raw 2014 14

15 Bethan Keeble S 2925 319.97 WAL  British Classic 2014 15

16 Shannon Clifford J 290.0 317.23 NW British Classic 2014 16

17 Leanne Knight S 285.0 308.31 SwW British Classic 2014 17

18 Claire Houston S 282.5 315.78 NIPF NI Maxx 2014 18

19 Alice Hogg J 282.5 310.58 Neo) British Classic 2014 19

20 Emma Lee-Yarwood S 280.0 307.44 GL British Classic 2014 20

GBPF Classic Powerlifting (Women) 72kg GBPF Equipped Powerlifting (Women) 72kg

72kg Name Age Total Wilks Div Venue 72kg Name Age Total Wilks Div Venue

1 Louise Richardson S 3925 397.45 SE IPF Classic 2014 1 Lisa Davidson M1 3825 395.93 GBR  British Masters 2014
2 Tanya Bull S 3725 371.68 WAL 4 Nations 2014 2 Ella Hope S 377.5 377.80 SM British 2014
3 R Atemie J 365.0 356.24 GL All England 2014 3 Amy Spencer J 377.5 375.92 WAL 4 Nations

4 Louise Whithington S 360.0 365.11 YNE British Classic 2014 4 Megan Batchelor S 347.5 342.22 WAL  British 2014
5 Megan Batchelor S 355.0 354.57 SM British Classic 2014 5 Amanda Gisby S 320.0 332.70 WAL  British 2014
6 J Barnes M1 337.5 343.00 YNE All England 2014 6 Meagan Davies SJ 260.0 261.40 Sw British 2014
7 Sophie Alexander S 337.5 333.15 GL British Classic 2014 7

8 Wendie Kirkland M1 317.5 316.48 NM British Masters 2014 8

9 Amanda Gisby S 315.0 336.29 WAL  British Classic 2014 9

10 Marcelle Brown S 312.5 324.90 SCO Scottish Seniors 2014 10

11 Lee Hellstrom S 310.0 326.72 SCO Scottish Seniors 2014 11

12 Jennifer Aulman M1 310.0 320.17 WM British Masters 2014 12

13 Ruth Pottinger S 302.5 31174 SCO Scottish Masters 2014 13

14 Ella Hope S 302.5 307.13 SwW British Classic 2014 14

15 Amy Spencer J 302.5 299.78 WAL  British Classic 2014 15

16 L Sukova M1 300.0 310.53 EM All England 2014 16

17 Lisa Boardman S 300.0 293.91 YNE British Classic 2014 17

18 Rachel Johnston S 300.0 293.07 NIPF NI Raw 2014 18

19 Rhiannon Edwards J 2925 297.91 WAL  Welsh Champ 2014 19

20 Hannah Wragg S 290.0 289.65 SE British Classic 2014 20
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GBPF Classic Powerlifting (Women) 84kg

GBPF Rankings 2014 (Women)

GBPF Equipped Powerlifting (Women) 84kg

84kg Name Age Total Wilks Div Venue 84kg Name Age Total Wilks Div Venue

1 Charlotte Shotton-Gale S 410.0 365.60 IPF Classic 2014 1 Charlie Shotton-Gale S 530.0 473.18 SwW IPF Champs 2014
2 Jackie Blasbery M2 395.0 353.29 EM IPF Classic 2014 2 Victoria Embleton S 482.5 439.19 SwW West Euro 2014
3 Apple Doepner S 370.0 356.90 Neo) British Classic 2014 3 Jacqueline Blasbery M2 4825 431.96 GBR  Euro Master 2014
4 Rachel Atemie 367.5 352.95 Uni Champ 2014 4 Jean Maton M2 4725 427.42 GBR  British Masters 2014
5 Paula Daly S 355.0 320.92 NIPF NI Raw 2014 5 Mary Anderson M1 4575 436.00 SCO  Scottish Open 2014
6 Charlie Chester SJ 340.0 311.54 SW British Classic 2014 6 Michelle Brand 437.5 391.07 SCO 4 Nations

7 Vicky McDonald S 335.0 301.50 WAL  British Classic 2014 7 Susan Hollands M3 4275 387.23 GBR  British Masters 2014
8 Abigail McLean SJ 3325 318.77 NIPF  British Classic 2014 8 Shasa Bowers S 377.5 350.80 YNE  West Euro 2014
9 Helen Toms S 3325 297.59 SwW British Classic 2014 9 Charlie Chester SJ 337.5 311.92 Sw British 2014

10 Kyla Mulholland M1 327.5 295.50 NIPF NI Maxx 2014 10

11 Katie Holder 307.5 290.86 Uni Champ 2014 11

12 Lauren Rooney S 307.5 274.87 NIPF NI Raw 2014 12

13 Jo Whiteley M1 305.0 273.22 NW IPF Classic 2014 13

14 Gill McNicoll S 292.5 266.18 SCO Scottish RAW 2014 14

15 Florence Walton 287.5 275.40 Uni Champ 2014 15

16 Karen Towersey M1 287.5 263.24 NM British Masters 2014 16

17 L Bryett S 282.5 265.72 SE All England 2014 17

18 Alicia Blum SJ 282.5 257.41 YNE British Classic 2014 18

19 Julie Wright M2 265.0 242.98 YNE British Masters 2014 19

20 Sarah Macintosh S 255.0 233.66 WAL  Welsh Champ 2014 20

GBPF Classic Powerlifting (Women) 84kg+ GBPF Equipped Powerlifting (Women) 84kg+

84kg+ Name Age Total Wilks Div Venue 84kg+ Name Age Total Wilks Div Venue

1 Anna Macnab S 453.0 366.75 GL British Classic 2014 1 Jackie Blasbery S 468.0 414.23 EM British 2014

2 Kelly Phasey S 412.5 335.53 WM British Classic 2014 2 Jean Maton M2 4625 409.63 GBR  IPF Master 2014
3 K Richardson M2 402.5 331.54 YNE All England 2014 3 Susan Hollands M3  425.0 375.63 GBR  IPF Master 2014
4 Kyla Mulholland S 332.5 292.33 NIPF NI Raw 2014 4 G Fitzsimmons 297.5 255.24 SCo

5 Vicky McDonald S 327.5 282.99 WAL  Welsh Champ 2014 5

6 J Whitely M1 327.5 279.91 NW All England 2014 6

7 Emma Thorp S 315.0 267.62 SE British Classic 2014 7

8 Sarah Marsden S 3125 262.72 EM British Classic 2014 8

9 Anne Halliday S 307.5 269.79 SCO Scottish RAW 2014 9

10 Karen Towersey M1 300.0 264.48 GBR IPF Classic 2014 10
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GBPF Rankings 2014 (Women)

GBPF Equipped Bench (Women) 43kg

43kg Name Age Total Wilks Div Venue
Megan Ainsworth J 65.0 100.69 NM British
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GBPF Equipped Bench (Women) 47kg

47kg Name Age Total Wilks Div Venue
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GBPF Rankings 2014 (Women)

GBPF Equipped Bench (Women) 52kg

52kg Name Age Total Wilks Div Venue
Jenny Hunter M2 80.0 100.03 EM IPF Masters
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GBPF Equipped Bench (Women) 57kg

57kg Name Age Total Wilks Div Venue
Ellie Steel J 85.0 101.43 WM British
Alison Booker S 77.5 90.30 NM British
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GBPF Rankings 2014 (Women)

GBPF Equipped Bench (Women) 63kg

63kg Name Age Total Wilks Div Venue
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GBPF Equipped Bench (Women) 72kg

72kg Name Age Total Wilks Div Venue
Wendie Kirkland M1 77.5 77.96 NM IPF Masters
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GBPF Rankings 2014 (Women)

GBPF Equipped Bench (Women) 84kg GBPF Equipped Powerlifting competitions

84kg Name Age Total Wilks Div Venue Scottish Open Powerlifting 2014 Championships (08/02/14) - Scottish Open 2014
1 Jackie Blasbery M2 117.5 105.06 EM IPF Masters British Masters Equipped 2014 (16/03/14) - British Masters 2014

2 Jean Maton M2 110.0 98.57 SM British Scottish Junior Powerlifting Championship (13/04/14) - Scottish Junior 201<£
3 Jennifer Nicoll M1 105.0 94.03 SwW IPF Masters Welsh Powerlifting Championships 2014 (27/04/14) - Welsh Champ 2014

4 European Open Womens Championships (May) - Euro Open 2014

5 NI Maxx Power (31/05/14) - NI Maxx 2014

6 European Masters (June) 2014 - Euro Master 2014

7 British Senior and Junior Equipped 2014 (12/07/14) - British 2014

8 All England Powerlifting Championships 2014 (16/08/14) - All England 2014
9 Scottish Seniors 2014 (16/08/14) - Scottish Seniors 2014

10 IPF Junior & Sub Junior Championships (September) - IPF Junior 2014

11 Western European Womens Championships (September) - West Euro 2014
12 IPF Masters Championships (September) 2014 - IPF Master 2014

13 Scottish Masters Championship (12/10/14) - Scottish Masters 2014

14 IPF Open Championships (November) - IPF Champs 2014

15 4 Nations (29/11/14) - 4 Nations

16

17 GBPF Classic Powerlifting competitions

18 Scottish Open Powerlifting 2014 Championships (08/02/14) - Scottish Open 2014
19 GBPF British Masters Classic 2014 (15/03/14)- British Masters 2014

20 Scottish Junior Powerlifting Championship (13/04/14) - Scottish Junior 2014
GBPF Equipped Bench (Women) 84kg+ Welsh Powerlifting Championships 2014 (27/04/14) - Welsh Champ 2014
84kg+ Name Age Total Wilks Div Venue NI Maxx Power (31/05/14) - NI Maxx 2014

1 IPF Classic World Men's Championships (June 2014) - IPF Classic 2014

2 Scottish Powerlifting Unequipped (08/06/14) - Scottish RAW 2014

3 All England Powerlifting Championships 2014 (16/08/14) - All England 2014
4 Scottish Seniors 2014 (16/08/14) - Scottish Seniors 2014

5 British Classic Womens Championships 2014 (20/09/14) - British Classic 2014
6 NI Raw Power (27/09/14) - NI Raw 2014

7 Scottish Masters Championship (12/10/14) - Scottish Masters 2014

8 4 Nations (29/11/14) - 4 Nations

9 British University Powerlifting Championships (13/12/14) - Uni Champ 2014
10

11 GBPF Equipped Bench (Men) competitions

12 British Bench - British

13 IPF Masters (April)- IPF Masters

14

15

16

17 Last Updated 03/03/15 (Rev 1 Final)

18 Compiled by Craig Wilkins
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